Race Date
September 13, 2014

Overall

1
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Name
Weber Patty
christy kuhn
Rohleder Ashley
Conger Tina
jessica anaya
ashley reed
Rezin Danielle
Pope Amber
Vega Sally
McBride Nancy
Mayfield Tessa
Dale Logan
elley kaus
Claiborn Aly
Hobbs Chris
Hertel Tara
aubrey woolf
Hertel Jill
McGinnis Penny
Rohleder Kaylen
Hooper Star
Rohleder Karla
Berry Cindy
Berry Kara
Kohl Janet
Kohl Rebecca
Brungardt Amy
Rider Julie
molly mcmortrie
patty mccullick
McDaniel Lindy
christy klewen
Herrman Tim
Pallister Lauren
Eiden Nick
Eiden Sarah
Claiborn Mary
Smolarkiewicz Misty

Results By Heartland Timing

2014 Free Spirit 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Gend
Hays KS 33 F
hays KS 62 F
Hays KS 17 F
Hays KS 11 F
tonganoxie KS 71 F
hays KS 70 F
Basehor KS 9 F
Hays KS 27 F
Kansas City KS 10 F
Nixa MO 1 F
Hays KS 43 F
Hays KS 31 F
hays KS 69 F
Hays KS 24 F
Hays KS 41 F
Hays KS 56 F
hays KS 65 F
Hays KS 57 F
Hays KS 18 F
Collyer KS 52 F
Quinter KS 22 F
Collyer KS 53 F
Hays KS 51 F
Hays KS 16 F
Hays KS 7 F
Hays KS 8 F
Hays KS 28 F
Hays KS 34 F
hays KS 74 F
hays KS 68 F
Hays KS 5 F
hays KS 66 F
Hays KS 4 F
Hays KS 3 F
Russell KS 29 F
Russell KS 30 F
Hays KS 23 F
Hays KS 15 F

Time

Female

24:51.7
28:32.9
28:50.5
29:07.2
29:55.6
30:59.3
31:28.4
31:41.9
34:04.0
36:01.5
37:33.1
39:56.3
39:56.3
39:56.7
44:40.1
48:10.2
48:16.3
48:30.1
48:40.6
49:32.5
49:32.5
49:32.8
52:27.9
52:28.5
52:43.8
52:44.2
53:53.4
53:53.4
55:17.5
56:25.5
56:37.0
57:01.0
1:00:18.6
1:00:18.9
1:03:28.4
1:03:29.0
1:03:51.3
1:04:26.6

09/13/2014 12:00:21



Race Date
September 13, 2014

Overall
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
mike howell
Kaiser Randy
Myers Eric
Mayfield Derek
Hobbs Greg
Hertel John
zach woolf
McGinnis Josh
Rider Sam
Rider Shane
Coates Schuyler
Rider Kurt
McDaniel Doug
Claiborn Rick
Claiborn Korbin
Smolarkiewicz Jarrett
Smolarkiewicz Ajoni
Smolarkiewicz Kiros

City

hays KS
Hays KS
Lacrosse
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS

2014 Free Spirit 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

KS

5K

Bib No

Gend

61
32
58
44
42
55
64
21
36
37
39
35

6
25
26
14
12
13
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Time

Male

22:16.4
22:34.4
23:23.4
37:34.4
44:41.7
48:09.8
48:16.6
48:29.0
52:12.2
52:15.7
52:24.5
52:42.4
56:36.4
1:03:51.9
1:03:51.9
1:04:27.1
1:04:27.2
1:04:27.3

09/13/2014 12:00:21



Race Date
September 13, 2014

Overall
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Name
Junk Eva
McDonald-August Noalee
Sambol Heather
Hertel Laura
Casper Jennifer
Nancy Pfeifer

Results By Heartland Timing

2014 Free Spirit 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

City

Hays KS

Hays KS
Kansas City KS
Hays KS

Hays KS

Ellis KS

10K

Bib No

Gend

45

2
46
54
47
63
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Female

Time
48:14.4
54:48.0
55:50.8
59:39.9

1:00:15.4
1:03:38.7

09/13/2014 12:00:22



Race Date
September 13, 2014

Overall
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Brooks Wach
Dechant Brian
kelby rice
brant rice
jules whiteman

2014 Free Spirit 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

City

Dodge City KS
Hays KS
hays KS

hays KS

hays KS

10K

Bib No

Gend

59
48
73
72
60
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Time
42:40.9
50:16.9
59:57.6
59:59.3

1:04:45.2

Male

09/13/2014 12:00:22



